FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

ISIN: CA33583M1077

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/19 21:20:26

Price
0.2629 USD

Difference

O

-2.63% (-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA33583M1077
Symbol BME
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 48 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.27 USD
0.2707 USD
0.26 USD
0.27 USD
0.264517 USD
31,844
8,399.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/22
2024/07/19
2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA33583M1077&ID_NOTATION=147106028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f64742816fa4ed8800f0237c197fffc48521bf97df9968859753af9fea556f6d&idfile=60727&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60727%2F2024-07-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aa036816363ea246e&time=1721725261&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05ed88a917a43de2654065e7996d1d33451ffcb6d0fdebd3da734a4bed704551&idfile=60721&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60721%2F2024-07-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4e112c2f94211f40f&time=1721725261&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b0be030b38ff1887d510dd267704a76937db52ec57373d15db4cbb9f85e2769&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=83316fafcd882404a&time=1721725261&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4032565a5cd7d24c4295da7bb39a649d453c8a1f86bdc6390ed340501c84db4d&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e164868ac7d72f0dd&time=1721725261&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=390d491c2f3b1d31cf7261b201aac57a33ff21f01d3b0de07bc6b2c328778f4b&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3c8d373bc44fdc61f&time=1721725261&tool=RSC

FIRST NORDIC METAL

Details

2024/07/19 21:20:26

S CORP.

Price

0.2629 USD

Difference © -263%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA33583M1077
Symbol BME
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 48 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.27 USD
High 0.2707 USD
Low 0.26 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.27 USD
VWAP 0.264517 USD
Volume (pcs) 31,844
Trading volume 8,399.18
Number of trades 16
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +141.86% +125.86% -49.40%
Perf (abs.) +0.15 +0.15 -0.26
Beta 0.92 0.77 0.05
Volatility 85.74 102.37 125.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 10:26 0.266 EUR
22

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:58 0.375 CAD

Exchange 19

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 09:50 0.246 EUR
22

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 0.244 EUR
22

Hamburg 2024/07/ 09:56 0.266 EUR

0.2713 USD (50,537
0.2528 USD (51,386
0.1849 USD (64,628
0.1575 USD (30,012
0.3000 USD (2024/06/17
0.0803 USD (2024/02/15
0.3000 USD (2024/06/17
0.0803 USD (2024/02/15

= — = — — T O —

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 17

0.22 110

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147106028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464075464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143384848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143384848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165613693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356266917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=465428782

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

22

2024/07/ 09:57 0.272 EUR 0.00
22

2024/07/ 21:20 0.2629 USD 0.01
19

2024/07/ 10:35 0.256 EUR 0.00
22

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163506483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011214

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

= FIRST

r NORDIC
METALS

Contact Details
FIRST NORDIC METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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